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JP Morgan Chase Bank - USD P-1
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Vuansley
Health Care
ABBVIE INC
ABBOTT LABORATORIES
AMGEN INC
ASTRAZENECA-ADR
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORP
INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC
JOHNSON&JOHNSON
ELILILLY & CO
MERCK & CO. INC.

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC
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1,848,664.15

1,848,174.84

489.31

24,225,439.50

2,472,722.17
2,353,669.49
2,438,392.56
2,373,568.88
2,372,786.05
2,445,980.48
2,538,237.74
2,370,451.78
2,458,109.11

2,401,521.24

26,587.72

26,100,691.37

7.08

7.08

0.00

92.82

9.47
9.02
9.34
9.09
9.09
9.37
9.72
9.08
9.42

9.20

0.10

100.00
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